NF Series Sprayers with Front Fold Contour Booms
Standard Features:
• 72” to 120” Adjustable Axle on 750 Gallon
• 60” to 120” Adjustable Axle on 1000 Gallon
• Flip-Up Walkway Assembly
• 12.4 x 38 Tires
• 60’ Contour Series Front Fold Boom
• 2” Quick Fill Kit, Complete Strainer System
• Hypro Hydraulic Pump w/ Flanged Fittings and Silicon Carbide Seal
   • TeeJet Electric Motorized FlowBack Ball Valve Boom Shut-offs, all
       Flanged Plumbing
   • 7-Way Boom Control Box
        • 5 Gallon Hand Wash Tank Built into front of Tank
220Optional
High Output Foamer
Includes Trailer Mounting
Brackets and Hardware,
Part#            Price
HO-FMO2500    $3,704.27
Package
with Patch Antenna
LIMITED INVENTORY
Part#            Price
117-0171-247    $3,448.20
Package
with Patch Antenna
Part#            Price
90-02399           $1,678.67
Part#         Description        Price
NF750-744-3-60C       750 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves $47,859.76
NF750-SM-3-60C       750 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, Micro-Trak SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves $49,734.80
NF750-450-3-60C       750 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, Raven 450 & 3 Electric Valves  $50,611.21
NF1000-744-3-60C       1000 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves $55,053.13
NF1000-SM-3-60C       1000 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, Micro-Trak SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves $57,242.42
NF1000-450-3-60C       1000 Gallon, 60’ Contour Boom, Raven 450 & 3 Electric Valves $58,316.88
Optional PTO Driven Pumps
Hypro or Ace PTO Driven Pumps Available
-PTO540   $2,418.09
-PTO1000   $2,418.09
Front end
walkway with
fold-up steps are
Standard on
NF Series
Sprayers Frames
Easy Access
to Plumbing
Simple,
fully-functional
controls
Part#            Price
90-02810(570GS)$4,576.39
90-02831(840GS)$6,039.86
MATRIX  PROGS
with Patch Antenna
& Camera
Neither Sprayer Specialties, Inc. nor the tank manufacturer(s) of any of their sprayer components accept
responsibility for any damage to crops or crop yields that may occur due to failure or breakage of any part
of the sprayer or its sub assemblies.
1000 GALLON SPRAYER - GRAY TANK ONLY
500 & 750 GALLON SPRAYER - WHITE TANK ONLY
TRAILER SPRAYERSTRAILER SPRAYERS
N
F
S
ER
IE
S
 T
R
A
IL
ER
 S
P
R
A
Y
ER
STACKABLE HYDRAULIC CONTROLS
PART NO.                   LIST PRICE
063-0172-308                $1,511.33
     7 Function Hydraulic/Foamer Control Box
115-0171-310                $442.84
     Rear Hydraulic Cable
CR7
NEW Guidance/Rate
Controller Kit.
Price
$17,288.67
LIS
T PRICE CATALOG
PLEAS E  A P P LY  D I S C OUNT
SPRAYER
SPECIALTIES
Grimes, IA 800-351-1587      •      Gardner, KS 877-829-8502      •      Brimfield, IL 855-778-8500
418
418
with X-Booms & TBF Booms
NF Series Sprayers with X & TBF Booms
500, 750 & 1000 Gallons
Standard Features:
• Formed Steel Frame on 500, 750 & 1000 Gallon
• 72” to 120” Adjustable Axle on 500 & 750 Gallon
• 60” to 120” Adjustable Axle on 1000 Gallon
• Walkway with Fold-Up Steps
• TeeJet Electric Motorized FlowBack Ball Valve Boom
  Shut-offs, all Flanged Plumbing
• Hypro Hydraulic Pump w/ Flanged Fittings and
  Silicon Carbide Seal
• 2” Bottom Fill
• 60’ X-Fold Boom w/ Tower & QuickJet Dripless Bodies
  or 45’ TBF Boom
NF Series Sprayer with 60’ X-Boom
Part#         Description        Price
NF500CC-744-3-60X  500 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves  $41,697.26
NF500CC-SM-3-60X  500 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Micro-Trak SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves $44,340.36
NF500CC-450-3-60X  500 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Raven 450 & 3 Electric Valves  $47,648.42
NF750CC-744-3-60X  750 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves  $42,643.81
NF750CC-SM-3-60X  750 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Micro-Trak SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves $45,255.98
NF750CC-440-3-60X  750 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Raven 450 & 3 Electric Valves  $48,538.69
NF1000CC-744-3-60X 1000 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves  $49,931.91
NF1000CC-SM-3-60X 1000 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Micro-Trak SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves $52,871.69
NF1000CC-450-3-60X 1000 Gallon, 60’ X-Boom, Raven 450 & 3 Electric Valves  $56,595.74
NF Series Sprayer with 45’ TBF Boom
Part#         Description        Price
NF500CC-744-3-TBF45 500 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves $30,439.26
NF500CC-SM-3-TBF45 500 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Micro-Trax SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves $32,772.12
NF500CC-450-3-TBF45 500 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Raven 450 & 3 Electric Valves  $35,457.77
NF750CC-744-3-TBF45 750 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves $31,036.59
NF750CC-SM-3-TBF45 750 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Micro-Trax SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves $33,520.00
NF750CC-450-3-TBF45 750 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Raven 450 & 3 Electric Valves  $36,046.55
NF1000CC-744-3-TBF45 1000 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, TeeJet 744A & 3 Electric Valves $31,433.47
NF1000CC-SM-3-TBF45 1000 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Micro-Trax SprayMate II & 3 Electric Valves $34,078.53
NF1000CC-450-3-TBF45 1000 Gallon, 45’ TBF Boom, Raven 450 & 3 Electric Valves $36,443.86
Hydraulic Splitter Kits - Sprayers with Hydraulic Pumps require 4 sets of ports, one for EACH wing
Operation, one for hydraulic tower up & down and on set for the hydraulic pump.  If your tractor does not have
4 sets of ports, splitter kits (electric over hydraulic) will be required
Part#  Description      Price
HSK-12 2 to 1 / Joy Stick     $1,560.00
HSK-13 3 to 1 / Joy Stick     $2,475.00
HSK-13C 3 to 1 Live Hydraulic w/ Foamer Control  $4,299.00
Neither Sprayer Specialties, Inc. nor the tank manufacturer(s) of any of their sprayer components accept
responsibility for any damage to crops or crop yields that may occur due to failure or breakage of any part
of the sprayer or its sub assemblies.
TRAILER SPRAYERSTRAILER SPRAYERS N
F S
ER
IES
 TR
A
ILER
 S
P
R
A
Y
ER
S
LIS
T PRICE CATALOG
PLEAS E  A P P LY  D I S C OUNT
SPRAYER
SPECIALTIES
Grimes, IA 800-351-1587      •      Gardner, KS 877-829-8502      •      Brimfield, IL 855-778-8500
419
419